Fecha
(DD/MM)
1-Oct
2-Oct
9-Oct
17-Oct
23-Oct
24-Oct
29-Oct
30-Oct

Asignatura
Fisica
Inglés
Matematicas
Quimica
Filosofia
Inglés
Historia
Lenguaje

Curso

7°A
7°A
7°A
7°A
7°A
7°A
7°A
7°A

CALENDARIO OCTUBRE

Tipo de Evaluacion

Prueba unidad

Spelling Bee

Prueba Inecuaciones

Prueba unidad

Trabajo Practico

Lectura Complementaria

Proyecto Civilizaciones grecorromanas
La leccién de agusto

Profesor

Diego Rubio
Vivian Riquelme
Hugo Espinoza
Karen Gonzdlez
Nashka Leyton
Vivian Riquelme
Fernanda Barrera
Paula Vicencio

%

20%
20%
15%
20%
25%
15%
25%
20%



	7ºA

